
Name : EP1

K A R A N T I G U R U  S H Y A M J I  K R I S H N A  V E R M A

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

Statement of Grade for (Faculty of Commerce) - Bachelor of Commerce - Semester IV - External June 2012 

Examination : MARCH-APRIL-2019

PRN / Enrollment No. :

Exam No. : IP1

CR1

GR1

GP1

EGP1

RMK1

Subject to Appear :

EP2

IP2

CR2

GR2

GP2

EGP2

RMK2

EP3

IP3

CR3

GR3

GP3

EGP3

RMK3

EP4

IP4

CR4

GR4

GP4

EGP4

RMK4

EP5

IP5

CR5

GR5

GP5

EGP5

RMK5

EP6

IP6

CR6

GR6

GP6

EGP6

RMK6

EP7

IP7

CR7

GR7

GP7

EGP7

RMK7

GRAND TOTAL

UA TOTAL

CA TOTAL

STATUS

TOTAL EGP

SGPA

PERCENTAGE GRADE

Ordinance

College Code :

450501

ZALA BHAVIKABA SUDHIRSINH

EEC 401 FUNDAMENTAL STATISTICS, E

53 40 40

133

  %

Complete

450502

KOTHARI SHYAM MANOJBHAI

CE 406 B STATISTICAL METHOD PAPE

74 63

137

  %

Complete

Abbreviations: EP: External Paper, IP: Internal Paper, CR: Credit, GR: Grade, GP: Grade Point, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative 

Grade Point Average, EGP: Earnd Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Note Exempted, UM: Unfair Means, AB: ABSENT Page 1 of 2



Name : EP1

K A R A N T I G U R U  S H Y A M J I  K R I S H N A  V E R M A

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

Statement of Grade for (Faculty of Commerce) - Bachelor of Commerce - Semester IV - External June 2012 

Examination : MARCH-APRIL-2019

PRN / Enrollment No. :

Exam No. : IP1

CR1

GR1

GP1

EGP1

RMK1

Subject to Appear :

EP2

IP2

CR2

GR2

GP2

EGP2

RMK2

EP3

IP3

CR3

GR3

GP3

EGP3

RMK3

EP4

IP4

CR4

GR4

GP4

EGP4

RMK4

EP5

IP5

CR5

GR5

GP5

EGP5

RMK5

EP6

IP6

CR6

GR6

GP6

EGP6

RMK6

EP7

IP7

CR7

GR7

GP7

EGP7

RMK7

GRAND TOTAL

UA TOTAL

CA TOTAL

STATUS

TOTAL EGP

SGPA

PERCENTAGE GRADE

Ordinance

College Code :

450503

MARU PIYUSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

CE 406 B STATISTICAL METHOD PAPE

85 60

145

  %

Complete

Abbreviations: EP: External Paper, IP: Internal Paper, CR: Credit, GR: Grade, GP: Grade Point, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative 

Grade Point Average, EGP: Earnd Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Note Exempted, UM: Unfair Means, AB: ABSENT Page 2 of 2


